
1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 584.029
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 574.027
3 Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC 30945 564.020
4 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 564.017
5 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 555.014
6 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 550.015
7 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 549.017
8 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 545.014
9 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 534.012

10 Braybon Glenn Numurkah SBRC 30944 529.006

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 584.029
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 574.027
3rd Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC 30945 564.020

1st East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 564.017
2nd Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 550.015
3rd Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 549.017

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 555.014
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 534.012
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 584.029
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 555.014
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)
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C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

10m Air Rifle Results Summary
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Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 584.035
2 Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 582.033
3 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 552.018
4 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 545.014
5 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 539.015
6 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 532.007
7 Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 524.006
8 Kelley Peter Albury 30600 514.007
9

10

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 584.035
2nd Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 582.033
3rd

1st Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 545.014
2nd Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 539.015
3rd

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 552.018
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 532.007
3rd Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 524.006

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 584.035
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 552.018
3rd

1st Kelley Peter Albury 30600 514.007
2nd
3rd

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 2 (23/04/2017)
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C Grade

D Grade
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10m Air Rifle Results Summary
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Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1168.064
2 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1107.032
3 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1090.028
4 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 1089.030
5 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 1066.019
6 Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 582.033
7 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 574.027
8 Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC 30945 564.020
9 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 564.017

10 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 549.017

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1168.064
2nd Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 582.033
3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 574.027

1st Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1090.028
2nd Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 1089.030
3rd East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 564.017

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1107.032
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 1066.019
3rd Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 524.006

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1168.064
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1107.032
3rd

1st Kelley Peter Albury 30600 514.007
2nd
3rd

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Rifle Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary
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Top Ten

A Grade



Rifle Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 98 3 96 3 97 5 98 6 98 6 97 6 96 6 99 7 98 5 94 3 98 8 99 6 1168.064
Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 C 90 1 94 3 91 2 96 5 88 2 96 1 89 3 92 3 92 3 89 1 97 6 93 2 1107.032
Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 91 1 84 0 91 3 89 2 96 4 94 4 86 1 88 1 90 2 93 2 94 5 94 3 1090.028
Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 94 4 91 4 91 1 89 1 92 2 93 3 87 2 90 3 93 3 92 3 88 3 89 1 1089.030
Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 C 93 3 91 2 92 2 84 1 89 3 85 1 89 1 86 1 88 0 90 1 87 1 92 3 1066.019
Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 96 5 98 5 96 7 97 4 96 4 99 8 582.033
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 94 5 98 5 96 2 96 5 97 7 93 3 574.027
Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 A 94 4 94 4 93 4 92 0 97 5 94 3 564.020
East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 B 88 1 98 4 97 3 92 2 94 4 95 3 564.017
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 92 4 95 6 91 3 89 0 90 1 92 3 549.017
Braybon Glenn Numurkah SBRC S 30944 B 90 2 86 1 91 1 84 0 89 2 89 0 529.006
Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 C 88 2 93 1 88 2 83 0 87 1 85 0 524.006
Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 C 87 2 87 1 83 0 83 0 89 3 85 1 514.007

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)



1 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 587.029
2 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 572.024
3 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 572.024
4 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 571.025
5 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 564.020
6 Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 554.016
7 Golden Paul Junee 20460 541.008
8 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 535.013
9 Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 535.010

10 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 531.008

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 587.029
2nd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 572.024
3rd Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 572.024

1st Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 564.020
2nd Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 554.016
3rd Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 535.010

1st Golden Paul Junee 20460 541.008
2nd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 535.013
3rd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 528.011

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 531.008
2nd

1st Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 554.016
2nd
3rd

1st Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 554.016
2nd
3rd

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 587.029
2nd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 572.024
3rd McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 571.025

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)
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C Grade

D Grade
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Air Supported Results Summary
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A Grade



1 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 593.035
2 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 582.031
3 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 577.029
4 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 574.032
5 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 564.023
6 Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 563.022
7 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 551.010
8 Golden Paul Junee 20460 549.016
9 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 540.010

10 Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 532.011

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 593.035
2nd McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 582.031
3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 577.029

1st Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 564.023
2nd Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 563.022
3rd Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 532.011

1st Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 551.010
2nd Golden Paul Junee 20460 549.016
3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 540.010

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 510.007
2nd Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 496.004

1st Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 563.022
2nd
3rd

1st Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 563.022
2nd
3rd

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 593.035
2nd McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 582.031
3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 577.029

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 2 (23/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Air Supported Results Summary
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1 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1180.064
2 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 1153.056
3 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1149.053
4 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 1146.056
5 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 1128.043
6 Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 1117.038
7 Golden Paul Junee 20460 1090.024
8 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 1079.021
9 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1075.023

10 Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 1067.021

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1180.064
2nd McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 1153.056
3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1149.053

1st Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 1128.043
2nd Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 1117.038
3rd Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC 32981 1067.021

1st Golden Paul Junee 20460 1090.024
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 1079.021
3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1075.023

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 1041.015
2nd Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 496.004

1st Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 1117.038
2nd
3rd

1st Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC 34223 1117.038
2nd
3rd

1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1180.064
2nd McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 1153.056
3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1149.053

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

orted Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary
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Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



orted Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A 100 8 96 4 99 4 98 6 98 4 96 3 98 5 99 6 98 4 99 6 100 8 99 6 1180.064
McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A 97 5 97 6 94 3 93 4 96 5 94 2 95 4 97 6 100 10 97 1 94 3 99 7 1153.056
Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 96 4 96 4 95 4 96 4 92 2 97 6 97 5 95 5 95 3 95 5 98 6 97 5 1149.053
Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 A 94 2 99 7 92 2 97 5 94 2 96 6 98 8 96 5 95 5 96 5 93 3 96 6 1146.056
Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 B 92 2 94 5 96 4 93 1 94 5 95 3 93 2 90 3 96 6 95 6 95 4 95 2 1128.043
Melton Madeleine Frankston Pen TRC SJ 34223 B 86 0 94 4 95 2 93 4 95 5 91 1 96 4 96 6 89 2 94 4 92 4 96 2 1117.038
Golden Paul Junee V 20460 C 88 2 89 0 89 0 94 2 88 0 93 4 86 1 95 4 95 3 91 4 93 2 89 2 1090.024
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 C 92 2 86 2 87 2 88 3 86 1 89 1 89 1 92 2 90 1 96 1 89 1 95 4 1079.021
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C 84 0 93 4 93 4 88 1 87 1 90 3 93 3 89 1 86 1 89 1 90 1 93 3 1075.023
Foster Sharon Wangaratta SBRC S 32981 B 93 4 91 2 83 0 88 1 89 1 91 2 88 1 80 0 88 2 93 4 95 3 88 1 1067.021
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 D 86 1 89 2 86 0 93 4 89 1 88 0 87 2 78 1 84 1 83 1 88 0 90 2 1041.015
Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 D 85 1 82 1 86 0 76 0 84 0 83 2 496.004

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)



1 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 600.049
2 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 599.049
3 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 598.051
4 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 598.041
5 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 598.039
6 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 597.050
7 Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 597.045
8 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 597.044
9 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 31767 597.043

10 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 597.040

1st Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 599.049
2nd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 598.051
3rd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 598.039

1st Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 600.049
2nd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 598.041
3rd Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 597.045

1st Thomas Gwen Shepparton SB & ARC 30516 527.017
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 34027 596.041
2nd
3rd

1st Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 34027 596.041
2nd
3rd

1st Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 600.049
2nd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 599.049
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 598.051

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench (60 shot) Results Summary



1 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.051
2 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 600.050
3 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 599.052
4 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 599.052
5 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 599.043
6 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 599.042
7 Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 598.053
8 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 597.049
9 Burton Peter Wangaratta SBRC 34183 597.039

10 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 596.041

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.051
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 600.050
3rd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 599.052

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 599.043
2nd Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 599.042
3rd Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 598.053

1st Thomas Gwen Shepparton SB & ARC 30516 575.023
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 34027 587.028
2nd
3rd

1st Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 34027 587.028
2nd
3rd

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.051
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 600.050
3rd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 599.052

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 2 (23/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench (60 shot) Results Summary



1 Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 1199.091
2 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 1198.101
3 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 1198.089
4 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1197.103
5 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1197.101
6 Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 1195.098
7 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 1194.089
8 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 1194.082
9 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 1194.076

10 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1191.083

1st Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 1198.101
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 1198.089
3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1197.103

1st Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 1199.091
2nd Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 1195.098
3rd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 1194.082

1st Thomas Gwen Shepparton SB & ARC 30516 1102.040
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 34027 1183.069
2nd
3rd

1st Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC 34027 1183.069
2nd
3rd

1st Marshall Robert Canberra 20531 1199.091
2nd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 1198.101
3rd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 1198.089

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

shot) Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



shot) Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 B 100 8 100 8 100 6 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 7 100 8 100 9 99 4 100 7 100 7 1199.091
Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 A 100 6 100 9 100 8 99 8 100 9 100 9 99 8 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 8 1198.101
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 A 100 5 100 4 98 3 100 8 100 9 100 10 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 6 100 9 100 9 1198.089
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 100 9 99 8 100 9 100 8 99 8 100 9 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 9 100 7 99 9 1197.103
Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 98 8 99 6 100 9 100 9 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 8 100 9 100 6 100 9 100 10 1197.101
Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B 99 7 100 5 100 7 99 8 99 9 100 9 100 9 99 8 99 8 100 8 100 10 100 10 1195.098
Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A 98 4 99 6 100 7 100 8 100 7 100 8 100 10 100 10 100 9 98 6 99 9 100 5 1194.089
Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 B 99 4 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 8 99 4 99 3 98 6 100 7 99 8 100 9 100 8 1194.082
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 99 4 100 3 99 7 98 6 100 6 99 7 100 9 100 6 99 7 100 7 100 6 100 8 1194.076
Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 B 99 8 99 6 100 10 99 7 100 6 100 7 98 5 98 6 99 8 100 5 99 7 100 8 1191.083
Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC V 31767 A 99 6 100 8 100 8 100 7 100 9 98 5 100 8 100 7 99 7 99 6 97 3 99 4 1191.078
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A 99 6 97 5 99 2 100 7 100 7 99 7 100 8 98 7 99 8 99 8 100 8 99 6 1189.079
Burton Peter Wangaratta SBRC V 34183 B 99 7 99 5 98 5 97 4 99 6 99 8 100 7 99 5 100 8 99 5 100 10 99 4 1188.074
Sessions David Wangaratta SBRC S 34025 B 99 7 98 4 99 8 99 7 98 5 99 6 98 4 100 6 97 5 99 6 100 8 100 5 1186.071
Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B 99 7 98 2 100 10 97 4 99 5 99 7 99 8 99 5 99 5 100 7 98 5 99 6 1186.071
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 B 94 2 100 7 99 6 98 4 100 8 99 5 99 5 99 5 99 7 99 7 100 8 99 6 1185.070
Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC V 30084 A 100 5 100 9 100 3 96 6 100 6 97 3 99 5 100 5 99 4 99 5 97 5 98 7 1185.063
Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34027 A 97 7 100 7 99 7 100 8 100 5 100 7 96 2 99 5 99 6 99 5 97 5 97 5 1183.069
Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC S 34165 B 98 7 100 8 97 5 93 3 99 5 98 4 100 7 97 4 100 8 99 9 100 7 99 7 1180.074
Thomas Gwen Shepparton SB & ARC V 30516 C 92 8 91 0 76 1 87 5 93 2 88 1 90 2 97 5 96 1 98 6 98 5 96 4 1102.040
Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B 100 7 95 3 99 7 100 4 99 6 100 8 593.035
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 99 6 98 6 98 6 99 6 98 6 100 8 592.038

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)



1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 595.034
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 592.033
3 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 590.034
4 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 587.029
5 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 579.025
6 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 576.028
7 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 575.016
8 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 573.015
9 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 572.020

10 Denton John Albury 32889 572.015

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 595.034
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 592.033
3rd

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 590.034
2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 587.029
3rd Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 579.025

1st Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 567.016
2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 566.018
3rd Briese Harry Albury 34094 554.014

1st Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 33879 566.020
2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 560.011

Golden Paul Junee 20460 523.006

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 560.011
2nd Briese Harry Albury 34094 554.014
3rd

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 590.034
2nd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 570.016
3rd Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 33879 566.020

1st Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 587.029
2nd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 575.016
3rd Golden Paul Junee 20460 523.006

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary



1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 591.031
2 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.028
3 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 588.031
4 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 586.027
5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 583.030
6 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 580.023
7 Denton John Albury 32889 579.019
8 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 576.027
9 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 573.023

10 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 573.023

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 591.031
2nd McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.028
3rd Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 588.031

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 586.027
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 580.023
3rd Denton John Albury 32889 579.019

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 573.019
2nd Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 566.020
3rd

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 568.017
2nd Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 33879 554.013

Golden Paul Junee 20460 529.006

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 568.017
2nd Chadban Erin Wangaratta SBRC 34133 477.005
3rd

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 586.027
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 580.023
3rd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 568.017

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 573.023
2nd Golden Paul Junee 20460 529.006
3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 2 (23/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary



1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1186.065
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1175.063
3 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1170.057
4 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1156.043
5 Denton John Albury 32889 1151.034
6 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 1149.051
7 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 1148.039
8 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1147.051
9 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1145.028

10 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1139.037

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1186.065
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1175.063
3rd McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 590.028

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1170.057
2nd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1156.043
3rd Denton John Albury 32889 1151.034

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1139.037
2nd Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 32570 567.016
3rd Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 566.020

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1128.028
2nd Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 33879 1120.033

Golden Paul Junee 20460 1052.012

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1128.028
2nd Briese Harry Albury 34094 554.014
3rd Chadban Erin Wangaratta SBRC 34133 477.005

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1170.057
2nd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1156.043
3rd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1128.028

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 1148.039
2nd Golden Paul Junee 20460 1052.012
3rd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 587.029

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Albury Classic Prize Meeting Day 1 (22/04/2017)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Prone Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



Prone Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 99 8 99 6 99 3 100 6 98 6 100 5 97 6 98 5 98 4 99 3 99 5 100 8 1186.065
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 99 5 98 7 99 5 99 8 99 4 98 4 99 4 97 6 98 3 97 6 95 6 97 5 1175.063
Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 B 100 7 98 6 97 4 98 6 99 7 98 4 95 3 97 3 97 5 97 5 96 4 98 3 1170.057
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 B 93 1 96 3 93 1 97 6 97 3 94 2 98 5 97 4 99 7 98 6 98 3 96 2 1156.043
Denton John Albury S 32889 B 97 3 96 4 95 2 94 2 97 2 93 2 99 4 97 3 97 4 96 4 96 2 94 2 1151.034
Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 96 4 97 5 96 4 97 5 95 6 95 4 96 4 91 4 98 4 97 4 96 4 95 3 1149.051
Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 95 4 97 2 95 3 97 2 95 3 96 2 97 4 93 2 95 3 100 9 97 3 91 2 1148.039
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B 94 4 97 6 97 4 94 3 95 4 94 3 98 8 97 3 94 3 96 4 96 5 95 4 1147.051
Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 96 3 97 2 97 4 97 3 94 1 92 2 93 1 96 1 97 2 98 5 91 0 97 4 1145.028
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 C 95 2 92 2 94 3 96 3 95 5 94 3 95 4 96 2 92 2 98 4 95 2 97 5 1139.037
Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 97 4 97 5 95 3 97 6 94 1 92 1 93 1 95 4 96 1 93 2 94 1 93 2 1136.031
Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC SJ 33995 D 95 2 95 1 86 2 98 3 93 1 93 2 96 6 94 2 93 1 95 2 95 4 95 2 1128.028
Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC J 33879 D 92 2 95 4 96 4 94 2 94 3 95 5 96 2 93 2 91 1 91 3 91 2 92 3 1120.033
Golden Paul Junee V 20460 D 87 1 94 1 85 2 84 1 84 0 89 1 90 1 89 1 88 1 87 1 84 0 91 2 1052.012
McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 99 6 100 6 97 3 98 3 97 5 99 5 590.028
Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC S 32666 A 99 5 97 4 98 6 97 5 99 5 98 6 588.031
Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 B 97 5 97 2 98 6 99 6 98 3 98 7 587.029
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 96 2 96 2 97 5 95 5 97 5 98 6 579.025
Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 C 92 2 98 4 93 1 99 5 93 2 92 2 567.016
Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 C 93 2 95 5 93 3 95 4 96 3 94 3 566.020
Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 B 90 1 93 2 96 3 92 1 90 0 97 4 558.011
Briese Harry Albury SJ 34094 C 91 0 94 4 92 1 88 2 95 5 94 2 554.014
Briese Mark Albury S 34123 C 90 1 92 2 93 2 93 2 94 4 91 2 553.013
Chadban Erin Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34133 D 82 2 85 1 84 2 72 0 77 0 77 0 477.005
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